
Show Jumping at Twin Trees 28/4/24

CLASS 1 30cm Course walk 9:15-9:45am

10.00 101 Millie Broom RSPCA Clover

10.03 102 Freddie Smith Storm

10.06 103 Gabby Perricone Trogan Warrior

10.09 104 Bonnie Banks Minty

10.12 105 Harper Hill Lotty

10.15 106 Edith Jacklin Take a Chance II

10.18 107 Eva Jarmain-Chew Tonto

10.21 108 Mia Buckle Jazz

10.24 109 Debbie Wallis It's a Riot

10.27 110 Luke Morley CoDyllan Magnum

10.30 111 Evie Bayfield Alaska

10.33 112 Honey Smith Dream House Barbie

CLASS 2 40cm Course walk 10:45 - 10:55am

11.05 113 Olivia Davis RSPCA Clover

11.08 114 Harriet Iszchak Carrie

11.11 102 Freddie Smith Storm

11.14 103 Gabby Perricone Trojan Warrior

11.17 104 Bonnie Banks Minty

11.20 115 Amy Morley Northview Madison

11.23 106 Edith Jacklin Take a Chance II

11.26 107 Eva Jarmain-Chew Tonto

11.29 108 Mia Buckle Jazz

11.32 116 Debbie Wallis It's a Riot

11.35 110 Luke Morley CoDyllan Magnum

11.38 112 Honey Smith Dream House Barbie

11.41 117 Brooke Lane Just Charlie

11.44 118 Lucy Southall Rushmoor Full Cry

11.47 119 Frankie Hopkirk Monica

11.50 120 Rosie Bainbridge Dark Knight

11.52 148 Leanne Lane Charlie



Show Jumping at Twin Trees 28/4/24

CLASS 3 50cm Course walk 12.00-12.10am

12.15 121 Eva Rees Charlie

12.18 122 Kerry Sanderson The Full Montgomery

12.20 123 Darcy Jones Happy Feet

12.23 124 Olivia Crabtree Buzz

12.25 125 Katie Tavener Doodles

12.28 126 Lucy Gosling Rodney

12.30 127 Abbey Brotherton Kaspar

12.33 128 Harriet Iszchak Carrie

12.35 115 Amy Morley Northview Madison

12.38 112 Honey Smith Dream House Barbie

12.40 117 Brooke Lane Just Charlie

12.43 119 Frankie Hopkirk Monica

12.45 129 Savannah Jones Rebel

12.48 130 Penny Bettles A Million Miles

12.51 131 George Rist Punchy

12.54 133 Katie Miller Dillon



Show Jumping at Twin Trees 28/4/24

CLASS 4 60cm Course walk 1.06 -1.16pm

1.26 121 Eva Rees Charlie

1.29 122 Kerry Sanderson The Full Montgomery

1.31 124 Olivia Crabtree Buzz

1.34 125 Katie Tavener Doodles

1.36 126 Lucy Gosling Rodney

1.39 127 Abbey Brotherton Kaspar

1.41 132 Millie Bruce Onyx

1.44 134 Rachel Wells Thoughtfully

1.46 135 Annie Watson-Steele Clones Billie

1.49 136 Karen Neal Ollie

1.51 137 Betsy Phillips Jimmy Jones

1.54 130 Penny Bettles A Million Miles

1.56 133 Katie Miller Dillon

1.59 131 Georgie Rist Punchy

2.01 138 Georgia Flanagan Annie

2.04 139 Tamara Vidler Alfresco

2.07 140 Megan Franklin Daisy

2.09 141 Evelyn Brown Honey

2.12 142 Liz Eager Mirage

2.14 143 Charlotte Murray Emma

2.17 144 Chloe Woodpecker Barnaby

2.19 145 Millie Brown Bunny



Show Jumping at Twin Trees 28/4/24

CLASS 5 70cm Course walk 2.29-2.39pm

2.43 146 Lily Bainbridge Cherry

2.46 135 Annie Watson-Steele Clones Billie

2.48 147 Harriet Turvey Lord van't Daelderhof 

2.51 134 Rachel Wells Thoughtfully

2.53 148 Hollie Pridmore Ruby

2.56 149 Zoe Ord Hugo

2.58 150 Hannah Morgan-Gray Riley

3.00 138 Georgia Flanagan Annie

3.02 136 Karen Neal Ollie

3.04 137 Betsy Phillips Jimmy Jones

3.06 133 Katie Miller Dillon

3.08 139 Tamara Vidler Alfresco

3.10 140 Megan Franklin Daisy

3.12 141 Evelyn Brown Honey

3.14 142 Liz Eager Mirage

3.16 143 Charlotte Murray Emma

3.18 144 Chloe Woodpecker Barnaby

3.20 145 Millie Brown Bunny

3.22 146 Sally Wootton Tilly

3.24 147 Philippa Young Ziggy


